Kathy Dickason
Alexandria Solis
April Forde

Ellie Connours
Angela Curkovic
Taylor NorsworthY
Jenna Marquette
Stephanie Laurent
Jayme Wilson
Dakota Watson
Jenna Marquette
Trinity Schwartz
Adriana Daunt
Kiley Powers
Jillian Sanchez
Brittany Smith
Lainey Wenzel
Jamie Adams
Skylar Zadai
Chaislee Manfull
Stevee McEwen
Deanna Pitsch
Taylor NorsworthY
Kim Monaco
Morgan Foth
Brigitte Campfield
Chaislee Manfull
Victoria Mitchell
Michele Hayes
Breslyn Blanford
Brenda Simmons
Maria Daunt
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Smoke

May's April Colors
Rock

Genuine Shake em
CeCe

Hanks Flynn Hope
Dyna

Wwild Bill

Dracula

Poptart

Heidi

Mr Frenchies Wonder
Bully Priest

Pearl

Iceman

Maverick

Bar B Frenchies Moon
Blue Streaking Stoli
Flynn

Guiness

Chanel

Willy

Haul and Oats

Red Hot Magic Kitty
Bars Be Cash

Fin

Letty

Bet Me Gambler
Skippers Speedy Zippo
Dixie

Check

Captain

15.367
15.414
15.499
15.579
15.623
15.694
15.768
15.896
15.909
15.919
15.974
15.974
16.092
16.123
16.143
16.166
16.184
16.268

16.3
16.334
16.387
16.495
16.521
16.566
16.568
16.626
16.651
16.678
16.722
16.726
16.777
16.859

1d1
1d 2
1d 3
1d 4

2d1
2d2
2d3
2d4

3d1
3d2
3d3
3d4

v n n un

v n n n

v n n n

269
202
135

67

231
173
115

58

154
115
77
38

10

10

10

15.367 1d
0.5
15.867 2d
16.367 3d
17.367 4d

Open



Addi Walker
Dominique Ross
Alisha Nadal
Tifni Martin

Ava Childress
Bianca Naughton
Stefanie Delgado
Victoria Mitchell
Haven Blanford
Bre Provent
Emily Nuanes
Livi Fussell
Robyn Anderson
Lisa Thomas
Kendall Robinson
Layna Blount
Rachel Kerwin
Nicole Cunningham
Bonnie Calhoun
Heather Blanford
Joy Jones

Kierlyn Parham
Ella Bryan

Jodie Congdon
Lily Frenette
Claire Hunter
Jan Troost

NO TIMES
Andrea See
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Sister

Peaches

Tulsa

Rowdy

Last Minute Guy
Willow

Gemma

I invited Willy
Nelly

Bodhi

HottRodd Hannah
Dixie

Katy

Easy Does It
Cartel's Rebel Legacy
Daisy

Candy
Danika
Maverick
Ember
Earl
Lady
Sam
Hellbee
Willow
Thunder

Patriot

16.97
17.045
17.248
17.264
17.394
17.476
17.483
17.486
17.499
17.507
17.509
17.668

17.77
17.891
17.906
18.079
18.248

18.29
18.301
18.531
19.002
19.138
19.789
19.858
20.162
21.769
29.274

4d 1
4d 2
4d 3
4d 4

v N n n

115
87
58
29

10

Open



Andrea See
April Forde
Deanna Pitsch
Emily Nuanes
Georgia Mitchell
Haylee Stewmon
Jamie Adams
Khaki Waters
Lisa Motteler
Lynae Belanger
Missy Hobbs
Robyn Anderson
Tracy Burnett
Tracy Burnett
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EZ

Forest
Whiskey

Hutts Revenge
Jezebel Jazz
Snowflake
Wee Famous for Flyin
Hot Stuff

VF Twist a Nick
Jojo

Boogie

Ritzy

Oliver

Faith

O O O O 0O OO O o oo o o o

Open
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Adriana Daunt
Brittany Smith
Emily Nuanes
Livi Fussell
Lisa Thomas

Kendall Robinson

Layna Blount
Rachel Kerwin

Nicole Cunningham

Bonnie Calhoun
Kierlyn Parham

NO TIMES
Andrea See
Andrea See
Emily Nuanes
Lisa Motteler
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Bully's Priest
Maverick

HotRodd Hannah
Dixie

Easy Does It

Cartel's Rebel Legacy
Daisy

Candy
Danika
Earl

Patriot

EZ

Hutts Revenge
VF A Twist a Nick

16.092
16.166
17.509
17.668
17.891
17.906
18.079
18.248

18.29
18.301
19.138

o O O o

1d1
1d 2
3d1
3d2

4d 1
4d2

S 104
S 75
S 61
S 47
S 39
S 32

1d - 10
1d-9
3d-10
3d -9
3d-8
3d-7
nm

4d - 10
4d -9
4d - 8
4d -7

16.092 1d
0.5
16.592 2d
17.092 3d
18.092 4d

WAE



